
CITY OF WARRENSBURG, MISSOURI
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

MEETING WILL BE HELD VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE

MEETING AGENDA
JUNE 12, 2020

1:30 

Please click the link below to join the webinar: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89337933720

Or iPhone one-tap : 
    US: +13017158592,,89337933720#  or +13126266799,,89337933720# 

Or Telephone:
    Dial(for higher quality, dial a number based on your current location):

        US: +1 301 715 8592  or +1 312 626 6799  or +1 646 558 8656  or +1 253 215 
8782  or +1 346 248 7799  or +1 669 900 9128 

    Webinar ID: 893 3793 3720
    International numbers available: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kcDdrvhbf

Call To Order

Roll Call

Minutes Of Previous Meetings

Requests And Petitions Presented 

Motions, Resolutions, And Recommendations

Other Business And Appearances

FY21 Budget Request

FY21 DRAFT BUDGET.PDF
FY21 BUDGET REQUEST.PDF

Comments Of Commissioners / Staff / Public

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

8.

https://www.warrensburg-mo.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3659?fileID=5970
https://www.warrensburg-mo.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/3659?fileID=5973
https://www.warrensburg-mo.com/2f0c5185-9c90-4382-ad10-753e4befc71e



